

1st on A/E Bill

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	Const of Road from Sidhpur to				
	Parsahi Thakhoti under				
	m.m.s. (w.b.)				
Agency:-	M/S Singh Construction (Prop-				
	Ram chandra Singh) Vill + P.O.				
	Khutwara, Dist-Machhli Beni.				
	847227.				
Agreement No-	28MBD/2020-21				
Agreement value Rs	902,37,068.00				
Date of Commence	18.06.2020				
Date of Completion	17.06.2021				

Rate:- 5.69%

Date of Measurement - 18/03, 28/09/21

C/D work

HPC - 1000 mm

① E/W excavation in foundation trench

—d. —d. —d. complete job

2 x 6.45 x 1.40 x 1.50 = 27.09 m³

1 x 4.85 x 1.53 x 0.365 = 2.71 m³

29.80 m³

29.80 m³ x 0.9 = 268.20 m³

② Prop PC in foundation trench

—d. —d. —d. complete job

2 x 6.45 x 1.40 x 0.150 = 2.71 m³

1 x 5.80 x 1.53 x 0.213 = 1.89 m³

Total 4.60 m³

Continuation

Abstract of Const 2nd vol Bill

15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
1/60 Prol during working 8 m 2 pillar					
—d. do all complete job					
P-08,	83 Nos	232	8.23	each	76,832.0
2/6, Clearing & grubbing of forest land.					
—d. do all complete job					
P-08,	1.3955 Hec				
				@ R 48449.24/Hec	67,611.0
3/65 Construct Embankment with cut					
(ced. & deduct complete job)					
4/65 With lead - 1000 m					
P-08,	1164.38 m ³				
				@ R 166.02/m ³	1,93,310.00
5/66 With lead - 100 m					
P-08,	4657.50 m ³				
				@ R 132.77 m ³	6,18,376.00
4/66 Construct Sub-grade & should do					
—d. do all complete job					
P-08,	1449.00 m ³				
P-14,	173.25 m ³				
	1622.25 m ³				
				@ R 167.57/m ³	2,71,840.00
5/68 Construct C/S D/S 1 with 3/m 2 of 5 r ¹					
B.T -d. do all complete job					
P-08,	2794.50 m ³			@ R 2961.62/m ³	82,76,247.00
				@ R	95,04,216.00

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
			B.A.B	135	60,539.00
12/90 Pro PCC masonry sub-structure -					
— d. d. all complete job					
P-09	303.678 m ²				
	0.6392.70/m ²				19,42,841.00
13/91 Pro. Layty RCC NP/1000 mm B.H.P					
— d. d. all complete job					
P-09	67.50 m ²				2,39,888.00
	Sub contract 2.11.150 m ²				
14/93 d.w excavation in foundation					
— d. d. all complete job					
P-09	20.721 m ²				1,896.00
15/94 Sand & 11/2 in foundation for					
— d. d. all complete job					
P-10	0.98 m ²				421.00
16/95 Pro RCC M15 in foundation for					
— d. d. all complete job					
P-09	11.046 m ²				62,059.00
17/96 Pro PCC M15 in foundation for					
— d. d. all complete job					
P-10	42.216 m ²				2,65,220.00
	On M 160				37,983.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
			R.F. ft	160	89,983.00
18/92 Pro permit in Sub-structure					
— do — do complete job					
P-10, 23.477 m ² @ 6085.38 / m ² ft					142,866.00
19/92 Pro PCC/RCI m ² in Sub-structure					
— do — do complete job					
P-10, 2.832 m ² @ 6397.70 / m ² ft					18,118.00
20/99 Pro RCI m ² in Deck Slab					
— do — do complete job					
P-10, 3.686 m ² @ 7312.62 / m ² ft					26,954.00
21/100 S.F.P HYSD bar reinforcement					
— do — do complete job					
P-10, 0.4912 m ² @ 44663.18 / m ² ft					21,990.00
22/102 Pro Weep hole mablt R/W					
— do — do complete jobs					
P-11 24 Nos @ 102.24 each - ft					2454.00
			Lb	163	00,315.00
23/110 Add of CST @ 12% (H)					19,56,038.00
24/111 Add of L.Cost @ 10% (H)					1,63,003.00
25/112 Add S.F.C @ 10% on Cost of materials					1,51,663.00
			R	185	71,019.00
Less Previous Payments			Rs	141	64,304.00

Obd/line
02/06/21
no

Continuation

R 44,06,715.00

SV
07-624
M